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Principles of Forest Economics

Schedule for Theory Examinations
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Third Semester

Time: 8.00 -11 A.M.

4

WPR 201, 2(2+0)

Wildlife Conservation

FPU 201, 3(2+1)

Harvesting and Logging

1

2

3

5

6 2071-05-29

Subject

FSE 201, 3(2+1)

Forest Engineering

BSH 201, 3(2+1)

Plant Biochemistry and Plant Biotechnology

2071-05-15

2071-05-18

2071-05-20

2071-05-23

2071-05-26
SWM 201, 3(2+1)

Fundamentals of Geology

NRM 201, 2(2+0)

NRM 202, 3(2+1)

Forest Mensuration and Biometrics

SFB 201, 2(2+0)

Silviculture Systems

7 2071-06-01

2071-06-038




